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ARCTICMIL 2013 TIMETABLE 4.-7.-4.2013

4.4.2013

5.4.2013
Friday

6.4.2013
Saturday

7.4.2013
Sunday

18.00- 19.30

20.30

05.30
06.00
07.00
08.00
08.30

11.30
12.30
17.00
18.30

19.00

05.30
06.00
06.30-00.00

00.00- 13.00
10.00- 14.00
14.30
15.30

Kai Leinonen

Charter buses From Rovaniemi Railway Station and
Rovaniemi Airport to Sodankyla Garrison

Welcome evening and dinner near the Garrison.
Photographing of the

Wake up

Dealing of winter boots

Breakfast

Move to the shooting field

Special winter skill rehearsals begin (shooting, skiing, fire
making

Lunch outside

Winter training continues

Dinner in the garrison

Lapland Jaeger Brigade information (Colonel P. Koskinen)
in the Auditorium

Competition information. Safety Rules, clothing, shooting..
Competition Leader Capt. Leinonen

Wake up,
Breakfast
Competition begins

Competition continues

Sauna, swimming pool

Dinner, results Trophy dealing etc..
Charter Busses to Rovaniemi

Captain reserve, Competition leader
kai.leinonen@ppl.inet.fi

+ 35844 277 7724; +358 40 721 6614
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